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Dr. Pirim Setiarso
Laboratory of Analytical Chemistry
Chemistry Department

Faculty of Mathematics and Science
State University of Surabaya
Surabaya, Indonesia

Dear Dr. Pirim Setiarso,
With reference to your article No. 21692/2018, editor-in-Chief is satisfied with every aspect of publication of article in Asian Journal of Chemistry.

Now you can also pay (through credit card) online via our website
v asianjournalofche mistry.co.in

Now visit the website again and login your account. After login on the left side you can click on Pay Bills button and you can proceed with the payments for your manuscripts. You are requested to fill in all the details correctly else it will be difficult for s to trace
the matter.

Looking forward to receive your early reply.
with warm regards

sincerely Yours

Dr. Himanshu Agarwal

Executive Editor

Asian Journal of Chemistry

Truth of Jeffrey Beall
hitp://jeffreybeall.asianpubs. org/
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Office will remain closed due to festival season break from 06-11 November 2018

With Warm Regards

Dr. Himanshu Agarwal
Executive Editor

Asian Journal of Chemistry
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jeffreybeall asianpubs org]
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With respect my name is Dr. Pirim Setiarso, M.Sc. | have sent atticles to the Asian journal of Chemistry. according to the information my article was received and will be published in volume 30 (2018) and | have paid $ 350. but after | saw it in the Asian Journal
of Chemistry volume 30 (2018) it tums out there is no article titled “Graphene oxide-parafiin as working electrode for cyclic voltammetry analysis for Cd (1)) "not contained, how do you ask for this information, thank you
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Dear Dr. Piim Setiarso,
thanks for your email. you will receive the proof by next week positively

with warm regards
Sincarely Yours

Dr. Himanshu Agarwal
Executive Editor

Asian Joumal of Chemistry

On Fi, Nov 23, 2018 at 8:30 AM Pirim Setiarso . <piiimsetiarso@unesa ac id> wrote
With respect my name is Dr. Pirim Setiarso, M.Sc. | have sent articles to the Asian joumal of Chemistry. according to the information my article was received and will be published in volume 30 (2018) and | have paid § 350, but after | saw it in the Asian
Journal of Chemistry volume 30 (2018) it tums out there is no article titled "Graphene oxide-parafin as working electrode for cyclic voltammetry analysis for Cd () "not contained. how do you ask for this information, thank you

With Warm Regards

Dr. Himanshu Aganwal
Executive Editor

Asian Joumal of Chemistry
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Dear Author
Please find enclosed the final proof for your kind perusal
Kindly, check the tile,niame of the authors/co-authors, affiiations, proper placement of figures in the fnal alley proof, etc.

Looking forward to receive your early reply.

In case if web pags of g ing, kindly i ‘accordingly.

Kindly download the iy websie

With Warm Regards

Dr. Himanshu Agarwal
Executive Editor

Asian Journal of Chemistry

With Warm Regards

D Himanshu Agarwal
Executive Edtor

Asian Journal of Chemistry
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